Rikskval Optimist 2022 e (o

KULLAWIK
Kullaviks Kanot & 2022
Kappseglingsklubb
Results are provisional as of 16:30 on May 22, 2022
R6 - Rod Flight
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place

Rank Startfirg Segelnummer Klubb Namn Fodelsear Kon Place Points
1 Rod 4841 KSSS Alexander Gavelfalt Forssén 2010 M 1 1.0
2 Rod 4886 KSSS Malcolm Dahlberg 2008 M 2 2.0
3 Réd 4782 KSSS Isak Kaplan 2010 M 3 3.0
4 Rod 4837 ROSS Levi Bernhardtz 2007 M 4 4.0
5 Rod 4724 LiJS William Drakenberg 2008 M 5 5.0
6 Rod 4852 Skanérs Batklubb Hugo Flygare 2007 M 6 6.0
7 Réd 4826 KKKK Stina Westberg 2008 F 7 7.0
8 Rod 4853 MSS Pola Wdowiak 2008 B 8 8.0
9 Rod 4719 KSSS Axel Henricsson 2009 M 9 9.0
10 Rod 4807 KSSS Viktor Elfving 2009 M 10 10.0
11 Réd 4884 KSSS Linnea Akesson 2007 F 11 11.0
12 Réd 4882 KKKK Hilda Wallstrém 2009 F 12 12.0
13 Rod 4775 ROSS Alva Carlen 2008 F 13 13.0
14 Rod 4836 KSSS Herta Liljegren 2008 F 14 14.0
15 Rod 4874 LiJS Lova Leringe 2008 F 15 15.0
16 Rod 4733 KSSS Marius Graudums 2008 M 16 16.0
17 Rod 4632 KKKK Ella Fagerberg 2008 F 17 17.0
18 Rod 4769 ROSS Alice Sedin F 18 18.0
19 Rod 4883 KKKK Elsa Beijar 2010 F 19 19.0
20 Rod 4731 LDSS Hanna Rybeck 2008 F 20 20.0
21 Réd 4880 ROSS Annie Hinton 2007 F 21 21.0
22 Rod 4630 LDSS Minna Thelin 2010 F 22 22.0
23 Rod 4892 RASS Valter Almslatt 2010 M 23 23.0
24 Rod 4587 KSSS Ernst Akesson 2010 M 24 24.0
25 Réd 4421 KSSS Josefin Arnell 2010 F 25 25.0
26 Réd 4601 LDSS Melker Ahlquist 2008 M 26 26.0
27 Rod 4627 LESS Klara Lanje 2007 F 27 27.0
28 Roéd 4734 LiJS Arvid Sandstrém 2010 M 28 28.0
29 Roéd 4550 LiJS Pontus Lindskog 2007 M 29 29.0
30 Rod 4860 LBSK Filip Carselid 2008 M 30 30.0
31 Roéd 4846 LESS Gustav Nilsson 2008 M 31 31.0
32 Rod 4579 LESS Theo Eriksson 2007 M 32 32.0
33 Roéd 4709 MSS Bjorn Knox Jénsson 2008 M 33 33.0
34 Rod 4680 KSSS Ebba Nordén 2007 F 34 34.0
35 Rod 4636 LBSK Linnea Messing 2007 B 35 35.0
36 Rod 4672 HjBK Wilma Lundholm 2008 F 36 36.0
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37 Réd
38 Rod
39 Raod
40 Raod
41 Réd
42 Rod
43 Raod
44 Raod
45 Réd
46 Réd
47 Rod
48 Raod
49 Réd
50 Réd
51 Réd
52 Rod
53 Raod
54 Raod
55 Réd
56 Rod
57 Rod
58 Raod
59 Réd
60 Rod
61 Rod
62 Raod
63 Réd
64 Réd
65 Réd
66 Rod
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Namn

Beata Edler
Vidar Hjortstad
William Bergstrom
Elin Cederbom
Alma Beijar
Kasper Johansson
Alexandra Sandgren
Tilde Kantola
Lovisa Arnell
Sebastian Almér
Gustav Nilsson
Johan Blomqyvist
Sofia Forsman
Mollie Skogfeldt
Jakob Grip
Elvira Mossberg
Sixten EIf

Stella Isaksson
Isabella Ohrblad
Noa Hammer
Elin Rimskog
Mira Bensryd
Méartha Frolén
Stig Nicolin
Greta Uleberg
Victoria Nielsen
Albin Térngren
Hugo Lundstréom
Klara Bjallhage
Henry Lindgren

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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Fodelsear Kon Place Points
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2010
2010
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2009
2007
2010

37 37.0
38 38.0
39 39.0
40 40.0
41 41.0
42 42.0
43 43.0
44 44.0
45 45.0
46 46.0
47 47.0
48 48.0
49 49.0
50 50.0
51 51.0
52 52.0
53 53.0
54 54.0
55 55.0
56 56.0
57 57.0
58 58.0
59 59.0
60 60.0
61 61.0
62 62.0
64 63.0
65 64.0
66 65.0
BFD 67.0
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